
Qpid 5K Run

Overall Finish List
February 14, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            386    35   M       1 Top Fin             17:29.5      5:38/M
      2    Landon Jackson                    Ellisville  MS        333    19   M       1 15‐19               20:56.3      6:45/M
      3    Jeff Flory                        Colorado Springs  C   387    38   M       1 30‐39               20:58.6      6:46/M
      4    Bryan Hancock                     Laurel  MS            382    23   M       1 20‐29               21:21.9      6:53/M
      5    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS        388    43   M       1 40‐49               21:31.4      6:56/M
      6    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        374    63   M       1 60‐69               22:03.0      7:07/M
      7    Mandi Stringer                    Collins  MS           356    28   F       1 Top Fin             23:57.6      7:44/M
      8    Nikki Smith                       Ellisville  MS        358    21   F       1 20‐29               24:09.8      7:47/M
      9    Thomas Bankston                   Raleigh  MS           391    20   M       2 20‐29               24:36.6      7:56/M
     10    Kevin Ray                         Taylorsville  MS      324    39   M       2 30‐39               25:22.8      8:11/M
     11    Dawn Smith                        Petal  MS             392    42   F       1 40‐49               25:33.7      8:15/M
     12    Kate Sumrall                      Moselle  MS           396    26   F       2 20‐29               25:36.5      8:15/M
     13    Mica Stevens                      Laurel  MS            383    37   F       1 30‐39               25:57.0      8:22/M
     14    Carly Ward                        Louin  MS             376    16   F       1 15‐19               26:39.2      8:36/M
     15    Anna Welch                        Heidelberg  MS        363    26   F       3 20‐29               26:56.8      8:41/M
     16    Kathy Byrd                        Laurel  MS            330    46   F       2 40‐49               27:24.9      8:50/M
     17    Joey Langley                      Laurel  MS            301    16   M       2 15‐19               27:37.9      8:55/M
     18    Byron Byrd                        Laurel  MS            328    48   M       2 40‐49               27:41.2      8:56/M
     19    Deleia Clayton                    Ellisville  MS        309    48   F       3 40‐49               27:43.9      8:56/M
     20    Frank Barrett                     Laurel  MS            366    64   M       2 60‐69               27:44.3      8:57/M
     21    Adam Parker                       Soso  MS              327    30   M       3 30‐39               28:35.3      9:13/M
     22    Serina Williamson                 Laurel  MS            316    44   F       4 40‐49               28:46.4      9:17/M
     23    Mark Herring                      Laurel  MS            308    45   M       3 40‐49               29:40.7      9:34/M
     24    Tim Burris                        Laurel  MS            390    65   M       3 60‐69               30:01.3      9:41/M
     25    Bob Herring                       Laurel  MS            307    75   M       1 70‐99               30:08.0      9:43/M
     26    Mitch Stringer                    Collins  MS           357    34   M       4 30‐39               30:46.8      9:55/M
     27    Laura Windham                     Bay Springs  MS       361    50   F       1 50‐59               31:33.5     10:11/M
     28    Ainsley Lapan                     Laurel  MS            397    21   F       4 20‐29               31:44.6     10:14/M
     29    Alicia Gieger                     Laurel  MS            313    46   F       5 40‐49               32:03.4     10:20/M
     30    Lynetta Welch                     Heidelberg  MS        362    57   F       2 50‐59               33:46.6     10:54/M
     31    Matthew Huff                      Taylorsville  MS      385    19   M       3 15‐19               34:31.1     11:08/M
     32    Anglea Walters                    Laurel  MS            312    37   F       2 30‐39               34:50.5     11:14/M
     33    Melissa Ward                      Louin  MS             377    41   F       6 40‐49               34:58.0     11:17/M
     34    Melodye McGill                    Louin  MS             359    42   F       7 40‐49               35:06.5     11:19/M
     35    JoAnn Trest                       Laurel  MS            314    36   F       3 30‐39               35:34.6     11:28/M
     36    Karla Strickland                  Ellisville  MS        329    17   F       2 15‐19               35:49.6     11:33/M
     37    Dawn Stoll                        Stringer  MS          302    35   F       4 30‐39               36:38.7     11:49/M
     38    Halle Kate Smith                  Ellisville  MS        389    11   F       1  0‐14               36:44.3     11:51/M
     39    Isabella Smiley                   Soso  MS              323    16   F       3 15‐19               37:01.0     11:56/M
     40    Kay Dominguez                     Stringer  MS          365    37   F       5 30‐39               37:24.7     12:04/M
     41    Robert Hendry                     Soso  MS              322    21   M       3 20‐29               37:31.3     12:06/M
     42    Mandy Buchanan                    Laurel  MS            384    46   F       8 40‐49               37:52.8     12:13/M
     43    Jeannette Hales                   Laurel  MS            345    31   F       6 30‐39               38:16.6     12:21/M
     44    Kaitlyn Herrington                Heidelberg  MS        319    24   F       5 20‐29               39:16.2     12:40/M
     45    Tonya Hall                        Laurel  MS            364    35   F       7 30‐39               40:15.5     12:59/M
     46    Michelle Stringer                 Collins  MS           367    49   F       9 40‐49               40:16.4     12:59/M
     47    Holly Sanford                     Laurel  MS            331    35   F       8 30‐39               40:17.3     13:00/M
     48    Micheal Sanford                   Laurel  MS            332    34   M       5 30‐39               42:01.5     13:33/M
     49    Melissa Graham                    Meridian  MS          342    46   F      10 40‐49               42:26.2     13:41/M
     50    Dennis Wargel                     Stringer  MS          317    70   M       2 70‐99               42:27.6     13:42/M
     51    Mary Ann Smith                    Hattiesburg  MS       310    32   F       9 30‐39               45:58.8     14:50/M
     52    Kasey Smith                       Laurel  MS            311    26   M       4 20‐29               45:59.1     14:50/M
     53    Michelle stewart                  Laurel  MS            370    46   F      11 40‐49               47:43.3     15:24/M
     54    Irvin Stewart                     Stringer  MS          371    55   M       1 50‐59               47:43.6     15:24/M
     55    Meghan Cosper                     Laurel  MS            315    11   F       2  0‐14               52:25.5     16:55/M
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2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Laurel  MS            375    63   F       1 Top Fin             28:01.9     14:01/M
      2    James Page                        Taylorsville  MS      394    51   M       1 Top Fin             32:27.9     16:14/M
      3    Amy Walker                        Laurel  MS            347    44   F       2 Top Fin             33:12.7     16:36/M
      4    Tayler Walker                     Laurel  MS            348    15   F       3 Top Fin             34:18.5     17:09/M
      5    Charlene Harris                   Bay Springs  MS       395    37   F       1  0‐99               36:13.5     18:07/M
      6    David Walker                      Laurel  MS            304    56   M       2 Top Fin             37:17.4     18:39/M
      7    Angela Page                       Taylorsville  MS      393    52   F       2  0‐99               38:16.8     19:08/M
      8    LouAnn Jefcoat                    Laurel  MS            352    52   F       3  0‐99               40:36.0     20:18/M
      9    Steven Jefcoat                    Laurel  MS            350    53   M       3 Top Fin             40:36.3     20:18/M
     10    Cindy Garvin                      Ellisville  MS        320    60   F       4  0‐99               41:09.1     20:35/M
     11    Hope Jackson                      Ellisville  MS        369    38   F       5  0‐99               52:00.1     26:00/M
     12    kari Manning                      Ellisville  MS        368    30   F       6  0‐99               52:01.8     26:01/M
     13    Melanie Cooley                    Ellisville  MS        306    30   F       7  0‐99               52:04.0     26:02/M



Qpid 5K Run

Age Group Results
February 14, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            386   35        1        17:29.5      5:38/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mandi Stringer                    Collins  MS           356   28        7        23:57.6      7:44/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Halle Kate Smith                  Ellisville  MS        389   11       38        36:44.3     11:51/M
       2    Meghan Cosper                     Laurel  MS            315   11       55        52:25.5     16:55/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Landon Jackson                    Ellisville  MS        333   19        2        20:56.3      6:45/M
       2    Joey Langley                      Laurel  MS            301   16       17        27:37.9      8:55/M
       3    Matthew Huff                      Taylorsville  MS      385   19       31        34:31.1     11:08/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carly Ward                        Louin  MS             376   16       14        26:39.2      8:36/M
       2    Karla Strickland                  Ellisville  MS        329   17       36        35:49.6     11:33/M
       3    Isabella Smiley                   Soso  MS              323   16       39        37:01.0     11:56/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bryan Hancock                     Laurel  MS            382   23        4        21:21.9      6:53/M
       2    Thomas Bankston                   Raleigh  MS           391   20        9        24:36.6      7:56/M
       3    Robert Hendry                     Soso  MS              322   21       41        37:31.3     12:06/M
       4    Kasey Smith                       Laurel  MS            311   26       52        45:59.1     14:50/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nikki Smith                       Ellisville  MS        358   21        8        24:09.8      7:47/M
       2    Kate Sumrall                      Moselle  MS           396   26       12        25:36.5      8:15/M
       3    Anna Welch                        Heidelberg  MS        363   26       15        26:56.8      8:41/M
       4    Ainsley Lapan                     Laurel  MS            397   21       28        31:44.6     10:14/M
       5    Kaitlyn Herrington                Heidelberg  MS        319   24       44        39:16.2     12:40/M

Male 30 to 39
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeff Flory                        Colorado Springs  C   387   38        3        20:58.6      6:46/M
       2    Kevin Ray                         Taylorsville  MS      324   39       10        25:22.8      8:11/M
       3    Adam Parker                       Soso  MS              327   30       21        28:35.3      9:13/M
       4    Mitch Stringer                    Collins  MS           357   34       26        30:46.8      9:55/M
       5    Micheal Sanford                   Laurel  MS            332   34       48        42:01.5     13:33/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mica Stevens                      Laurel  MS            383   37       13        25:57.0      8:22/M
       2    Anglea Walters                    Laurel  MS            312   37       32        34:50.5     11:14/M
       3    JoAnn Trest                       Laurel  MS            314   36       35        35:34.6     11:28/M
       4    Dawn Stoll                        Stringer  MS          302   35       37        36:38.7     11:49/M
       5    Kay Dominguez                     Stringer  MS          365   37       40        37:24.7     12:04/M
       6    Jeannette Hales                   Laurel  MS            345   31       43        38:16.6     12:21/M
       7    Tonya Hall                        Laurel  MS            364   35       45        40:15.5     12:59/M
       8    Holly Sanford                     Laurel  MS            331   35       47        40:17.3     13:00/M
       9    Mary Ann Smith                    Hattiesburg  MS       310   32       51        45:58.8     14:50/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS        388   43        5        21:31.4      6:56/M
       2    Byron Byrd                        Laurel  MS            328   48       18        27:41.2      8:56/M
       3    Mark Herring                      Laurel  MS            308   45       23        29:40.7      9:34/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dawn Smith                        Petal  MS             392   42       11        25:33.7      8:15/M
       2    Kathy Byrd                        Laurel  MS            330   46       16        27:24.9      8:50/M
       3    Deleia Clayton                    Ellisville  MS        309   48       19        27:43.9      8:56/M
       4    Serina Williamson                 Laurel  MS            316   44       22        28:46.4      9:17/M
       5    Alicia Gieger                     Laurel  MS            313   46       29        32:03.4     10:20/M
       6    Melissa Ward                      Louin  MS             377   41       33        34:58.0     11:17/M
       7    Melodye McGill                    Louin  MS             359   42       34        35:06.5     11:19/M
       8    Mandy Buchanan                    Laurel  MS            384   46       42        37:52.8     12:13/M
       9    Michelle Stringer                 Collins  MS           367   49       46        40:16.4     12:59/M
      10    Melissa Graham                    Meridian  MS          342   46       49        42:26.2     13:41/M
      11    Michelle stewart                  Laurel  MS            370   46       53        47:43.3     15:24/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Irvin Stewart                     Stringer  MS          371   55       54        47:43.6     15:24/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laura Windham                     Bay Springs  MS       361   50       27        31:33.5     10:11/M
       2    Lynetta Welch                     Heidelberg  MS        362   57       30        33:46.6     10:54/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        374   63        6        22:03.0      7:07/M
       2    Frank Barrett                     Laurel  MS            366   64       20        27:44.3      8:57/M
       3    Tim Burris                        Laurel  MS            390   65       24        30:01.3      9:41/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bob Herring                       Laurel  MS            307   75       25        30:08.0      9:43/M
       2    Dennis Wargel                     Stringer  MS          317   70       50        42:27.6     13:42/M



2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Page                        Taylorsville  MS      394   51        2        32:27.9     16:14/M
       2    David Walker                      Laurel  MS            304   56        6        37:17.4     18:39/M
       3    Steven Jefcoat                    Laurel  MS            350   53        9        40:36.3     20:18/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Laurel  MS            375   63        1        28:01.9     14:01/M
       2    Amy Walker                        Laurel  MS            347   44        3        33:12.7     16:36/M
       3    Tayler Walker                     Laurel  MS            348   15        4        34:18.5     17:09/M

Female 0­99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charlene Harris                   Bay Springs  MS       395   37        5        36:13.5     18:07/M
       2    Angela Page                       Taylorsville  MS      393   52        7        38:16.8     19:08/M
       3    LouAnn Jefcoat                    Laurel  MS            352   52        8        40:36.0     20:18/M
       4    Cindy Garvin                      Ellisville  MS        320   60       10        41:09.1     20:35/M
       5    Hope Jackson                      Ellisville  MS        369   38       11        52:00.1     26:00/M
       6    kari Manning                      Ellisville  MS        368   30       12        52:01.8     26:01/M
       7    Melanie Cooley                    Ellisville  MS        306   30       13        52:04.0     26:02/M



Qpid 5K Run

Kids Run

Overall Finish List
February 14, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Riley Steed                       Laurel  MS            398     8   M       1 Top Fin              5:58.9      5:58/M
      2    Noah Windham                      Bay Springs  MS       360     7   M       1  0‐12                7:12.7      7:12/M
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